
 1 

 City of Zion 
 
 REQUEST FOR BIDS 
 
 THIS IS NOT AN ORDER 
 
BIDS WILL BE RECEIVED UNTIL Tuesday, April 30, 2019, at 10:30 a.m. at the office of the City 
Clerk, and at that time, publicly opened and read. 
 
ALL quotations must be FOB destination and include cost of boxing and cartage to delivery points stated. 
The delivery point is the City of Zion Public Works Facility, 3220 West 27th Street, Zion, Illinois for all 
materials.  
 
The City of Zion owns all storage tanks. 
 
The quantity figures represent an estimated twelve-month need, May 1, 2019 through April 30, 2020. 
 
Quantity Unit Description        Unit Price      Total  
 
  
 
   200  Gal Emulsified asphalt HFE 150, PEP, SS-1   __________ __________ 
 
  2,000  Tons  #7 road gravel      __________ __________ 
 
  1,000  Tons  T.B. sand backfill     __________ __________ 
 
  1,000  Tons  Seal coat aggregate     __________ __________ 
 
    500  Tons  #8 wash stone      __________ __________ 
 
   2,000  Tons  3/4" chips      __________ __________ 
 
  3,000  Tons  C-A6 – white limestone     __________ __________ 
  
 
Terms            %             days or            and            days. Delivery to be made on or before           or            days from 
receipt of order.  
 
*With the exception of asphalt patching material which will be picked up at asphalt plants. 
 
Any Comments: 
 
 
 
In submitting the above, the vendor agrees that acceptance of any or all quotations by the CITY OF ZION within a reasonable 
period constitutes a contract.  Signature indicates that company is not barred from bidding on public projects or contracts in the 
State of Illinois.   
 
Company: _______________________________________ 



 2 

 
Address:   ________________________________________ 
 
Phone:  __________________________________________ 
 
Fax: ____________________________________________ 
 
Title: ___________________________________________ 
 
Signature:________________________________________                                                                          
     
Date: ____________________________________________                      


	Company: _______________________________________
	Title: ___________________________________________

